## Needville Fall Festival Sponsor Sponsorship Agreement for October 17-18, 2024

Mike Jurek, Sponsorship Chair (979) 559-1268 Nicky Jernigan, President (713) 202-2597

It is hereby agreed that	
hereinafter called "Sponsor" will provide \$	
exchange for participation as a Sponsor at the Needville Fa	ll Festival.
The Sponsor is hereby eligible for all benefits and privileges Schedule. Needville Fall Festival is hereby entitled to \$ agreement.	
I DO wish to receive any benefits and/or p Festival.	rivileges provided by the Needville Fall
I DO NOT wish to receive any benefits and Festival.	or privileges provided by the Needville Fall
Individual/Company Name	
Contact Person	
Mailing Address	
City, State, Zip Code	
Phone Fax	
Email	
Signature(Sponsor / Responsible Party Signature)	Date
Signature	Date
To Mail Forms and Payment:	
Needville Fall Festival	
PO Box 1057	
Needville, TX 77461	
Email: Needvillefallfestival@gmail.com	